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WINTER TUMBLELAND 2015

Hosted by: Addison Trail High School

School
Downers South
Mundelein
Buffalo Grove
Addison Trail
Willowbrook
Morton
Fenton

Vault
36.850 o
36.875
35.050 @
33.050
30.200 @
31.400 ¢
24.400 ¢

Team Results

Bars
35.150 @
33.675
32.100 @
30.100
20.450 {5)
18.500
18.100

Beam

33.950 ¢
33750 2
30.150 @
31.500 @
25.650
22.900 @
20.150 o

Floor
34.775 o
34.100 ¢
34.300 ¢
31.525
27.600
26.700
23.300

Saturday, December 19, 2015

Total
140.725
138.400
131.600
126.175
103.900

99.500
85.950
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Name
Meagan Kehr
Taylor Shanahan
Abby Carlson
Kayla Carlson
Emily Tom
Taylor Kozaritz
Teresa Riles
Isabelle Samsom
Diandra Duenser
Madalyn Rumps
Cassidy Feddersen
Terra Garcia
Maggie Franz
Jessica Rosal
Jordyn West
Katrina Krebasch
Katherine Gibson
Samatha Alviar
Jackie Bliss
Damara Favors
Angela Calabrese
Samantha Aguirre

WINTER TUMBLELAND 2015

Hosted by: Addison Trail High School

All - Around Order of Finish

Yr.
12
11
]
11
12
12
0

0

0

9

11

11
10
11
11
11
12
10
12
11
11
10

School
Mundelein
Mundelein

Downers South
Downers South
Downers South
Mundelein
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Addison Trail
Fenton
Addison Trail
Mundelein
Addison Trail
Mundelein
Fenton
Willowbrook
Morton
Willowbrook
Willowbrook
Fenton
Morton

Saturday, December 19, 2015

Vault Bars Beam Floor

9.525 8.975
9.500 8.800
9.400 8.100
9.550 8.550
9.300 9.200
9.250 8.350
9.100 8.700
8.550 7.600
8.900 8.000
7.900 7.900
8.500 7.400
8.350 7.200
8.600 7.550
8.000 6.050
8.450 7.150
8.400 7.200
8.100 6.050
7.700 4.800
7.400 5.400
7.500 5.000
7.500 3.500
8.000 5.500

9.550
9.300
9.000
8.650
8.200
8.650
7.700
8.200
6.450
7.800
7.400
7.650
6.200
7.900
6.250
5.800
7.600
6.900
6.400
5.850
6.950
4.600

9.100
8.450
8.550
9.050
9.025
8.500
8.700
8.350
9.000
8.200
8.250
8.100
8.050
8.125
7.150
7.500
6.800
7.200
6.750
7.300
7.550
7.000

Score
37.150
36.050
36.050
35.800
35.725
34.750
34.200
32.700
32.350
31.800
31.550
31.300
30.400
30.075
29.000
28.900
28.550
26.600
25.950
25.650
25.500
25.100

Average
9.2875
9.0125
9.0125
8.9500
8.9313
8.6875
8.5500
8.1750
8.0875
7.9500
7.8875
7.8250
7.6000
7.5188
7.2500
7.2250
7.1375
6.6500
6.4875
6.4125
6.3750
6.2750



Name
Kayla Carlson
Meagan Kehr

Taylor Shanahan
Abby Carlson
Emily Tom
Taylor Kozaritz
Teresa Riles
Diandra Duenser
Kennedy O'Neill
Maggie Franz
Paige Vondrosek
Isabelle Samsom
Cassidy Feddersen
Hannah Lim
Jordyn West
Torri Correa
Katrina Krebasch
Sarah Cottone
Terra Garcia
Katherine Gibson
Samantha Aguirre
Jessica Rosal
Alexis Rodriguez
Madalyn Rumps
Cristina Marquez
Lauren Stamatopoulos
Samatha Alviar
Samantha Brown
Damara Favors
Angela Calabrese
Jackie Bliss
Leah Gensel
Damaries Garcia

WINTER TUMBLELAND 2015

Hosted by: Addison Trail High School

Vault Order of Finish

Yr.
1
12
11
9
12
12
0
0
11
10
11
0
11
0
1
1"
0
11
12
10
11
12
9
12
10
10
0
11
11
12
10
10

School
Downers South
Mundelein
Mundelein
Downers South
Downers South
Mundelein
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Addison Trail
Mundelein
Downers South
Buffalo Grove
Fenton
Buffalo Grove
Mundelein
Downers South
Fenton
Buffalo Grove
Addison Trail
Willowbrook
Morton
Addison Trail
Morton
Addison Trail
Morton
Addison Trail
Morton
Morton
Willowbrook
Fenton
Willowbrook
Willowbrook
Willowbrook

Saturday, December 19, 2015

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
9.550
9.525
9.500
9.400
9.300
9.250
9.100
8.900
8.800
8.600
8.600
8.550
8.500
8.500
8.450
8.450
8.400
8.400
8.350
8.100
8.000
8.000
7.900
7.900
7.800
7.800
7.700
7.700
7.500
7.500
7.400
7.200
7.100



WINTER TUMBLELAND 2015

Hosted by: Addison Trail High School Saturday, December 19, 2015

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Emily Tom 12 Downers South 0.00 9.200
2 Abby Carlson 9 Downers South 0.00 9.100
3 Meagan Kehr 12 Mundelein ~0.00 8.975
4 Kennedy O'Neill 11 Addison Trail 0.00 8.950
5 Taylor Shanahan 11 Mundelein 0.00 8.800
6 Teresa Riles 0 Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.700
7 Kayla Carison 11 Downers South 0.00 8.550
8 Taylor Kozaritz 12 Mundelein 0.00 8.350
9 Andrea Davenport 9 Downers South 0.00 8.300
10 Lindsey Tom 10 Downers South 0.00 8.250
11 Diandra Duenser 0 Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.000
12 Madalyn Rumps 9 Addison Trail 0.00 7.900
13 Bridget Donnowitz 0 Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.800
14 Isabelle Samsom 0 Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.600
15 Maggie Franz 10 Mundelein 0.00 7.550
16 Cassidy Feddersen 11 Fenton 0.00 7.400
17 Katrina Krebasch 11 Fenton 0.00 7.200
17 Terra Garcia 11 Addison Trail 0.00 7.200
19 Jordyn West 11 Mundelein 0.00 7.150
20 Sarah Cottone 0 Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.000
21 Katherine Gibson 12 Willowbrook 0.00 6.050
21 Jessica Rosal 11 Addison Trail 0.00 6.050
23 Mirage Neville-Parham 9 Addison Trail 0.00 5.700
24 Samantha Aguirre 10 Morton 0.00 5.500
25 Jackie Bliss 12 Willowbrook 0.00 5.400
26 Damara Favors 11 Willowbrook 0.00 5.000
27 Samatha Alviar 10 Morton 0.00 4.800
28 Rebecca Dimaggipo 10 Morton 0.00 4.200
29 Savannah Catalano 11 Willowbrook 0.00 4.000
29 Salma Valadez 10 Morton 0.00 4.000
31 Cristina Marquez 12 Morton 0.00 3.700
32 Angela Calabrese 11 Fenton 0.00 3.500
33 Autumn Palacios 9 Willowbrook 0.00 2.800



WINTER TUMBLELAND 2015

Hosted by: Addison Trail High School Saturday, December 19, 2015

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Meagan Kehr 12 Mundelein 0.00 9.550
2 Taylor Shanahan 11 Mundelein 0.00 9.300
3 Abby Carlson 9 Downers South ~0.00 9.000
4 Taylor Kozaritz 12 Mundelein 0.00 8.650
4 Kayla Carison 11 Downers South 0.00 8.650
6 Emily Tom 12 Downers South 0.00 8.200
6 Isabelle Samsom 0 Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.200
8 Paige Vondrosek 11 Downers South 0.00 8.100
9 Kennedy O'Neill 11 Addison Trail 0.00 8.050
10 Jessica Rosal 11 Addison Trail 0.00 7.900
11 Madalyn Rumps 9 Addison Trail 0.00 7.800
12 Lauren Stamatopoulos 10 Addison Trall 0.00 7.750
13 Teresa Riles 0 Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.700
14 Terra Garcia 11 Addison Trail 0.00 7.650
15 Katherine Gibson 12 Willowbrook 0.00 7.600
16 Andrea Davenport 9 Downers South 0.00 7.550
16 Melanie Goldfarb o - Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.550
18 Cassidy Feddersen 11 Fenton 0.00 7.400
19 Angela Calabrese 11 Fenton 0.00 6.950
20 Samatha Alviar 10 Morton 0.00 6.900
21 Sarah Cottone 0 Buffalo Grove 0.00 6.700
22 Diandra Duenser 0 Buffalo Grove 0.00 6.450
23 Jackie Bliss 12 Willowbrook 0.00 6.400
24 Jordyn West 11 Mundelein 0.00 6.250
25 Maggie Franz 10 Mundelein 0.00 6.200
26 Damara Favors 11 Willowbrook 0.00 5.850
27 Savannah Catalano 11 Willowbrook 0.00 5.800
27 Katrina Krebasch 11 Fenton 0.00 5.800
29 Alexis Rodriguez 12 Morton 0.00 5.700
30 Madelene Arce 12 Morton 0.00 5.300
31 Salma Valadez 10 Morton 0.00 5.000
32 Damaries Garcia 10 Willowbrook 0.00 4.700
33 Samantha Aguirre 10 Morton 0.90 4.600
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WINTER TUMBLELAND 2015

Hosted by: Addison Trail High School

Saturday, December 19, 2015

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Name
Meagan Kehr
Kayla Carlson

Emily Tom
Diandra Duenser
Teresa Riles
Abby Carlson
Taylor Kozaritz
Taylor Shanahan
Isabelle Samsom
Cassidy Feddersen
Melanie Goldfarb
Madalyn Rumps
Paige Vondrosek
Jessica Rosal
Ewa Wisniewski
Terra Garcia
Maggie Franz
Bridget Donnowitz
Angela Calabrese
Katrina Krebasch
Damara Favors
Samatha Alviar
Jordyn West
Mirage Neville-Parham
Samantha Aguirre
Alexis Rodriguez
Katherine Gibson
Jackie Bliss
Savannah Catalano
Madelene Arce
Autumn Palacios
Salma Valadez

Yr.
12
11
12
0
0
9

12
1"
0

11
0
9

11
11
1"
11
10
0

11
11
1
10
1"
9

10
12
12
12
1
12
9

10

School
Mundelein
Downers South
Downers South
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Downers South
Mundelein
Mundelein
Buffalo Grove
Fenton
Buffalo Grove
Addison Trail
Downers South
Addison Trail
Downers South
Addison Trail
Mundelein
Buffalo Grove
Fenton
Fenton
Willowbrook
* Morton
Mundelein
Addison Trail
Morton
Morton
Willowbrook
Willowbrook
Willowbrook
Morton
Willowbrook
Morton

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
9.100
9.050
9.025
9.000
8.700
8.550
8.500
8.450
8.350
8.250
8.250
8.200
8.150
8.125
8.100
8.100
8.050
8.050
7.550
7.500
7.300
7.200
7.150
7.100
7.000
7.000
6.800
6.750
6.750
5.500
5.400
5.100



